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MEMORANDUM FOR: WILLIAM O, MILLER, CHIEF Clenitwr. /
LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH 085000V6 !
OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATION

G. BIDINGER

URANIUM FUEL LICENSING BRANCH

DIVISION OF FUEL CYCLE & MATERIAL SAFETY

OFFICE OF NUCLEAR MATERIALS
SAFETY AND SAFEGUARDS

SUBJECT: COSTS AND MANHOURS FOR LICENSING ACTION

THE CONTRACT cOSTS INCURRED AND MANHOURS USED IN REVIEWING THE APPLI~

CATION DATED 07/01/81 ARE TABULATED BELOW FOR LICENSE NO,

1. NAME: ILLINOIS POWER CD.
P. O, BOX 511
DECATUR, IL. 62525

A) CASEWORK CONTROL NO. 07002947ND1S
B) MAIL CONTROL NO.
C) YAC NoO.

A) PERIOD COVERED (STAFF HOURS) 07/01/81
B) COMPLETION DATE: 09730781
C) AMENDMENT NO, NE

EW LICENSE
NEW LAVENDL

- 09730781

SSUE

i 2IN .

CONTRACT cOsTS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS APPLICATION: ¢
PERIOD COVERED (CONTRACT COSTS)

N

TAC WORK BY ODTHER OFFICES: U HOURS

HOURS DURING REPORTING PERIOD: e0.q°

[

FEE CHARGABLE : ¢ 760
TOTAL COST TO PROCESS APPLICATION

’

A"PROVED ! £/ |
'R. F'!‘«GE
BRANCH CHIEF
URANIUM FUEL LICENSING BRANCH

b-‘AA‘__._. \\J ’ h\-' ot 0.
466, BIDINGER
N PROJECT MANACER

.k#',




REGULATORY INFORMATION TRACKING SYSTEM
DETAIL LISTING OF HOURS REPORTED ON CASEWORK

PERIOD COVERED: 07/01/81 ~ 09730781

ROJECT MANAGER: GH BIDINGER VASEWUKA NUMBER: 07002947N0D1S

ACILITY NAME: ILLINOIS POWER CO. DATE CLOSED: 09730781

NATURE DF ACTIVITY:
NEW LICENSE STORAGE OF FUEL

REGULAR
REVIEWER WEEK ENDING HOURS

THE FOLLOWING WERE CALCULATED AT : 38 ¢ PER HOUR
GH BIDINGER 08708781

GH BIDINGER 09705781
GH BIDINGER 09712781
GH BIDINGER 09719781
GH BIDINGER 09726781




Distribution:
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DOCKET NO.: 07002947 ' /
MEMORANDUM FOR: WILLIAM O, MILLER, CHIEF os0p0Yeé /

LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH
OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATION

FROM!: N, KETZLACH
URANIUM FUEL LICENSING BRANCH
DIVISION OF FUEL CYCLE & MATERIAL SBAFETY
OFFICE OF NUCLEAR MATERIALS
SAFETY AND SAFEGUARDS

SUBJECT! COSTS AND MANHOURS FOR LICENSING ACTION

THE CONTRACT COSTS INCURRED AND MANHOURS USED IN REVIEWING THE APPLI-
CATION DATED 07701781 ARE TABULATED BELOW FOR LICENSE NO.

1. NAME: ILLINOIS POWER CO.
P. 0. BOX 5%1
DECATUR, IL. 62525
2. A) CASEWORK CONTROL NO., D70029%470108
B) MAIL CONTROL NO. 19394
C) TAC NO,
3., A) PERIOD COVERED (STAFF HOURS) 07/01/81 ~ 06723784
B) COMPLETION DATE: REVIEW ACTIVE
C) AMENDMENT NO.

4. CONTRACT COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS APPLICATION: ¢ 0
PERIOD COVERED (CONTRACT COSTS)

5. TAC WORK BY CTHER OFFICES: 0 HOURS
6., HOURS DURING REPORTING PERIOD: 3%92.0°
7. FEE CHARGABLE ' ¢ 14896

8. TOTAL COST TO PROCESS APPLICATION t & 4806

/_,',7
;
APPROVED LZ(J PRAYW, \LLM&
//1,, R. PAGE * KETZLACH

70 BRANCH CHIEF ROJECT MANAGER
URANIUM FUEL LICENSING BRANCH

,ng



RUN
12712784

DATE

PROJECT MAAGER: N

REGULATORY INFORMATIONW TRACKING SYSTEN
DETAIL LISTING OF HOURS REPORTED ON CASEMWORK
PERIOD COVERED:

KETZLACH

CASEWORK NUMBER:

FACILITY NAME: ILLINOIS POWER €O,

NATURE OF ACTIVITY!

POSSESS & STORE REACTOR FUEL

BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
GH
BL
BL
BL
GH
BL
BL
BL
GH
BL
BL
BL
Bl
BL
BL
EH
BL
BL
GH
BL
GH
Bl
BL
GH
BL
BL
BL

REVIEWER

SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
BIDINGER
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
BIDINGER
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
BIDINGER
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
BIDINGER
SERINI
SERINI
BIDINGER
SERINI
BIDINGER
SERINI
SERINI
BIDINGER
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI

WEEK ENDING

------—-n-----—-’—--—u--—------o-- ----- e - -

THE FOLLOWING WERE CALCULATED AT : 38

11707781
01709782
01709782
01709782
01716782
01716782
01723782
01723782
01730782
G1730/82
01730782
02706782
02706782
02706782
02706782
02713782
D2713/82
02713782
02713782
02720782
D2rs27/82
02727782
02727782
064710782
04717782
06/24/82
04/726/82
04/24/82
05701782
05701782
05708782
05708782
05708782
05715/82
05715782
05722782
05722782
05722782
05729/82
06/05/82
07710782

07701781

- 06723784

DATE CLOSED:

PER HOUR

PAGE

ACTIVE

REGULAR

07002947vi08



WY DATE
12712784

PRIJECT MANAGER:

g |
REGULATORY lNFORHATlDN TRACKING SYSTEM
DETAIL LISTING OF HOURS
PERIOD COVERED:

REVIEWER

N

KETZLACH

PAGE
REPORTED ON CASEWODRX 21
07701781 - 06723784
CASEWORK NUMBER: 070029470108
REGULAR
WEEK ENDING HOURS

R i e e S ———

THE FOLLOWING WERE CALCULATED AT :

BL
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BL
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BL
BL
AL
BL
AL
AL
Al
AL
BL
BL
BL
Al
BL
BL

SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
KETZLACH
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SOONG
SERINI
SCGONG
SOONG
SOONG
SOONE
SERINI
SERINI
SERINI
SO00NG
SERINI
SERINI

11713782
01701783
01708783
01722783
02719783
02726783
03705783
05707783
05721/83
07702783
07730783
08706783
08713783
08720783
09710783
09717783
10/01783
10722783
10/729/83
11726783
12703783
12710783
12717783
01728784
02706784
05719784
05726784
05726784
06702784

38 ¢ PER HOUR
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MEMORANDUM FOR! WILLIAM O, MILLER, CHIEF
LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH
OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATION

FRUA: N. KETZLACH
URANIUM FUEL LICENSING BRANCH
DIVISION OF FUEL CYCLE & MATERIAL SAFETY
OFFICE OF NUCLEAR MATERIALS
SAFETY AND SAFEGUARDS

-

SUBJECT: COSTS AND MANHOURS FUR LICENSING ACTION

THE CONTRACT COSTS INCURRED AND MANNOURS USED IN REVIEWING THE APPLI-
CATION DATED 04/25/83 ARE TABULATED BELOW FOR LICENSE NO.

1. NAME: TILLINOIS POWER CO.
P. 0. BOX 511
DECATUR, IL. 62525
2. A) CASEWORK CONTROL ND. 07002947020¢
B) MAIL CONTROL NOD. 22241
C) TAC NO.
3. A) PERIOD COVERED (STAFF HOURS) 04/25/83 - 08/31/83
B) COMPLETION DATE: 08731783
C) AMENDMENT NO, |

4. CONTRACT COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS APPLICATIDN: ¢ 0
PERIOD COVERED (CONTRACT CO&TS)

5, TAC WORK BY OTHER OFFICES: O HOURS
6. HOURS DURING REPORTING PERIOD: 54.0

7. FEE CHARGABLE : ¢ €052

8. TOTAL COST TO PROCESS APPLICATION ¢ ¢ 2052 #
APPROVEDT) /(’ 4 ﬂ(«/ A adsospe
/,{ R. PAGE KETZLACH

€I BRANCH CHIEF RDJECT MANAGER

URANIUM FUEL LICENSING BRANCH

GroPoSOrded
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UN DAYE : REGULATORY INFORMATION TRACKING SYSTEM PAGE
2712784 DETAIL LISTING OF HOUKS REPORTED ON CASEWORK 22
PERIOD COVERED! 06/25/83 ~ 08/31/)3

L]

PROJECT MANAGER: BL SERIN1 CASEMORK NUMBER: 070.29470208
FACILITY NAME: ILLINDIS PUMER Cn, DATE CLOSEO: rars31/83
MATURE OF ACYIVITY!:

SNM-1886 AMEND EXPIKATIUN DATE & AULD
POSSES LIMITS

REGULAD

REVIEMER WEEK ENDING HUURS

THE FOLLOKWING WERE CALCULATED AT t 38 ¢ PER HOUR
BL SERINI 07709783 . 5.0
« BL SERINI L7/23783 1.0
BL SERINI Q7730783 1.0
BL SERINI 0E/706/03 4.0
Al SOONG Nérsi13/83 2.0
BL SERINI : 68713783 3.0
AL SODONG uBs20783 3.0
BL SERINI U8r20743 6.0
AL SODONG 06727783 2.0
BL SERINI 087287783 10.0
AL SOING 05/03,83 4.0
BL SERINI Cy/703/83 13.0
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